V23990-P586-*2*-PM
flow PIM 1 600V/50A
● 3~rectifier, optional BRC, Inverter, NTC
● Very compact housing, easy to route
● IGBT! / EmCon4 technology for low saturation losses
   and improved EMC behaviour
● Industrial drives
● Embedded drives

V23990-P586-C20-/3/-PM
V23990-P586-A208-/3/-PM
Ordering Code
Ordering Code & Marking
Ordering Code and Marking - Outline - Pinout
Features
Version
12mm housing with solder pins and breake with thermal paste
12mm housing with pressfit pins and breake with thermal paste  V23990-P586-A208Y-/3/-PM
Function
BrG
DC-
DC-
DC+
DC+
Inv+
Inv+
R1
R2
N6
G6
S6
N4
G4
S4
N2
G2
S2
U
S5
G1
S1
V
G3
Pin table
BrE
L1
L2
L3
BrC
S3
W
G5
17mm housing with solder pins w/o breake  V23990-P586-C20-PM
V23990-P586-A20-PM
17mm housing with pressfit pins and breake  V23990-P586-A20Y-PM
12mm housing with solder pins and breake  V23990-P586-A208-PM
17mm housing with solder pins and breake with thermal paste  V23990-P586-A20-/3/-PM
17mm housing with pressfit pins and breake with thermal paste  V23990-P586-A20Y-/3/-PM
17mm housing with pressfit pins w/o breake
12mm housing with solder pins w/o breake  V23990-P586-C208-PM
12mm housing with pressfit pins and breake  V23990-P586-A208Y-PM
copyright Vincotech 22  16 Jan. 2019 / Revision 5
V23990-P586-*2*-PM
Function
Inverter Switch
Inverter Diode
Brake Switch